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All fees listed are gross and are commissionable at 25% unless otherwise agreed upon in writing.

In-Person Rates*
Pricing below covers “Work That Matters” Keynote (up to 90 minutes), “Comedy in 
Action” Entertainment Show (up to 60 minutes), or single day of Hosting (up to 8 hours).

United States location (Lower 48) $20,000
Alaska/Hawaii, Canada, Mexico, Caribbean, Central America $25,000
Europe, South America $30,000
Anywhere else in the world $35,000

*Jeff doesn’t have a specific multi-day rate (2 days = X, 3 days = Y). Daily rates are 
noted above, but he is open to negotiation for local (Las Vegas) and multi-day bookings 
based on your knowledge of client/budget.

Booking Packages
Same day rates below. Multi-day rates available based on scope of work.

Keynote and Breakout $25,000
Hosting and Keynote $30,000
Hosting and Show $30,000
Keynote and Show $30,000

Travel
Domestic travel buyout to cover flights, ground transportation, and excess baggage 
charges $1,500

International buyout to cover flights, ground transportation, and excess baggage 
charges $2,500

Client books and pays for hotel accommodations to include day of event(s) and, if 
needed based on Jeff's travel schedule, day before event.

Team Building
Jeff offers two different team building options for your group as stand alone activities or 
they can be delivered in combination with any of his other services.

Care Kits for Kids: Philanthropic activity created and hosted by Jeff. Pricing depends on 
location, length of activity, group size and any customizations for your event. Starting 
rate is $20,000 and custom quotes are available.

Succeeding in Sync: Interactive juggling workshop. Pricing starts at $20,000.

Virtual Keynote, Show or Single Day of Hosting*
Keynote or Show (60 minutes) $17,500
Half Day Hosting (up to 4 hours) $17,500
Full Day hosting (up to 8 hours) $25,000

*Pricing includes rental of virtual studio in Las Vegas, crew and sound check/rehearsal. 
Clients producing virtual events at other studios may incur additional fees based on 
travel/scope of work.


